
SCHEDULE - HAWKS
winter 2023-2024 / TUESDAY TIER 4 (D)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Nov 21, 23 2 HAWKS 3 VULTURES BHC 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Nov 30, 23 2 GEORGINA
GENERALS

3 HAWKS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Dec 05, 23 5 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS
MASTERS

4 HAWKS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Dec 12, 23 6 HAWKS 3 OWLS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Dec 19, 23 2 HAWKS 2 MARKHAM
PIRATES

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 02, 24 8 DONLANDS
SPARTANS

3 HAWKS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 09, 24 7 HAWKS 3 HELLENIC
THUNDER

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 16, 24 5 VULTURES BHC 3 HAWKS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 23, 24 2 HAWKS 3 DONLANDS
SPARTANS

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 30, 24 2 HAWKS 2 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS
MASTERS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Feb 06, 24 B SF 1 0 HELLENIC
THUNDER

5 HAWKS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Feb 13, 24 B SF 2 2 HAWKS 4 HELLENIC
THUNDER

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Feb 13, 24 B SF 2 (OT) 1 HAWKS 0 HELLENIC
THUNDER

OT 8:58 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Feb 20, 24 B FINAL 1 2 GEORGINA
GENERALS

7 HAWKS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Feb 22, 24 B FINAL 2 2 HAWKS 4 GEORGINA
GENERALS

10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Feb 22, 24 B FINAL (SO) 0 HAWKS 1 GEORGINA
GENERALS

SO 11:08 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


